Bayerischen Meisterschaft 2022

Amberg

Endergebnis

Stammanr. Vorname, Name

317131 Roman Schneider
712319 Frank Schafer
505264 Andre Budnick
629032 Harald Cimoszyk

A W NP

25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren |l

07.05.2022 13:04:14

Jg. Verein Serien ...

10.79 Pistolengruppe Bruck 93 94 89 88
01.81 Hubertus Schmidgaden 78 81 82 92
05.72 Pistolengruppe Cham e.V. 62 66 73 75

06.75 Falkenhorst Pinzing gegr. 196

2.59-12
Finale
364,0
333,0
276,0
0,0



